X Torneio Cidade da Maia
Maia, 9.1.2010

Prova 13
09-01-2010 - 15:30

Femin., 200m Costas

Absolutos
Lista inscritos

Ord.
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Nome

SANTOS, Tatiana Filipa
GONCALVES, Ana Joaquina
SANTOS, Joana Filipa
CUNHA, Ana Oliveira
MONTEIRO, Claudia Sofia
MOREIRA, Ines Barbosa
OLIVEIRA, Rita Alexandre
TEIXEIRA, Lia Marques
CRUZ, Beatriz Marinho
ARAUJO, Ana Paula
VALE, Ines Oliveira
RIBEIRO, Monica Filipa
PINHEIRO, lolanda Ribeiro
RODRIGUES, Sara Pinto
MARTINS, Ana Ferreira
RIBEIRO, Maria Beatriz
FAILDE, Katia Nicolodi

ANO Cat
95 Abs
95 Abs
93 Abs
95 Abs
92 Abs
92 Abs
96 Abs
89 Abs
93 Abs
96 Abs
96 Abs
96 Abs
97 Abs
96 Abs
95 Abs
97 Abs
98 Abs

Clube

GCF
SCB
VSC
GDNVNF
CFV
CNAC
CNMAIA
FOCA
GESP
GCST
CNV
VNC
ADP
CFP
CLAMAS
CNMAIA
LDC

Tempo de Inscrigdo

2:21.22
2:29.64
2:30.22
2:32.04
2:32.50
2:38.78
2:38.99
2:39.03
2:42.44
2:45.90
2:46.83
2:49.23
2:53.40
2:58.88
3:06.32
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